
FINAL ATTENDEE LIST - CORFAC 2017 Spring Conference in San Diego

First Name Last Name Company Contact Phone Contact Email City State Country
Sponsor James Camp Rockefeller Group 949-468-1800 Jcamp@rockefellergroup.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent Jack Allen Karbank Real Estate Company, LLP/CORFAC 

International - MO

816-221-4488 ja@karbank.com Mission Woods Kansas USA

Sponsor Alden Almagro Buildout, Inc. 708-828-1990 alden@buildout.com Chicago Illinois USA

Special Guest Peter Alveal Premier Commercial Real Estate Services 317-997-9362 palveal@premiercommercialre.com Indianapolis Indiana USA

Speaker Darin Andersen Cyber United 619-341-4086 darin@cyberunited.com San Diego California USA

Speaker Darryl Anunciado Action Drone 619-870-1796 darryl@actiondroneusa.com Chula Vista California USA

Next Gen Broker Greg Barra Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 713-599-3406 gbarra@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Lloyd Berger Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

954-358-0900 lberger@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Next Gen Broker Stephanie Bernota Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

954-867-4408 sbernota@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Broker/Agent Renee Betzelos ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6006 rbetzelos@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Ian Britton Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International 714-935-2301 ibritton@voiitco.com Anaheim California USA

Broker/Agent Mark Bingman Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-916-8253 mbingman@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Guest Kimberly Bingman 501-680-1103 kimberly42159@gmail.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Broker/Agent David Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 713-599-3454 dmboyd@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent J. Michael Boyd Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 713-599-3434 mboyd@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Speaker Mark Cafferty San Diego Regional Economic Development 

Corporation

619-234-8484 cafferty@sandiegobusiness.org San Diego California USA

Broker/Agent Antonio Cano Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 

Ciudad Juarez

52 181 1516-78 antonio.cano@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Garza 

Garcia

NL Mexico

Broker/Agent Jason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC International 248-637-7684 jcapitani@Lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Mason Capitani L. Mason Capitani, Inc./CORFAC International 248-637-7795 mlcapitani@lmcap.com Troy Michigan USA

Broker/Agent Miguel Cavazos Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 

Monterrey

52.81811533 miguel.cavazos@citiuscapital.com San Pedro Garza 

Garcia

NL Mexico

Broker/Agent Mark Childs Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-542-4350 markc@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Brian Coakley Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 

DC

202-625-4238 brianc@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

First Time Karina Contreras Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 

Guanajuato

karina.contreras@citiuscapital.com Guanajuato NL Mexico

mailto:kimberly42159@gmail.com


Broker/Agent Kevin Cox Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC International 804-521-1468 kevin@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Guest Wendy Cox 804-402-0715 coxyfam@comcast.net Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Crane The Andover Company, Inc./CORFAC International 206-336-5336 jcrane@andoverco.com Renton Washington USA

Broker/Agent Phil Crane Providence Commercial Real Estate 

Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 phil@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Speaker Barbara Crane Kennedy Wilson 210-477-3170 barbaracrane59@gmail.com San Antonio Texas USA

Sponsor Wayne D'Amico Xceligent 860-767-8999 w@waynedamico.com Essex Connecticut USA

Sponsor John Dawson ClientLook, Ltd. 888-552-5665 jdawson@clientlook.com Laguna Niguel California USA

Broker/Agent James Dietz Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-680-2882 jdietz@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Guest Judi Dietz 501-413-1027 judi@tturner.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Sponsor Xenia Diniz CoStar 619-405-8001 xdiniz@costar.com San Diego California USA

Broker/Agent Sim Doughtie King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-942-2002 sdoughtie@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Eichhorn Henkle Schueler & Associates/CORFAC International 513-932-6010 jeichhorn@hsabh.com Lebanon Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Falconer Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-307-3075 jeff@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Special Guest Tom Ferguson Premier Commercial Real Estate Services 317-454-7171 tferguson@premiercommercialre.com Indianapolis Indiana USA

First Time Michael Feuerman Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

9544714320 mfeuerman@bergercommercial.com Boynton Beach Florida USA

Next Gen Broker John Forman Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

954-804-7987 jforman@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

First Time 

Attendee

Dave Galleberg Gaughan Companies/CORFAC International 651-255-5573 DaveGalleberg@GaughanCompanies.com Forest Lake Minnesota USA

Broker/Agent Steve Garza Providence Commercial Real Estate 

Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 steve@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Next Gen Broker Lucas Gaughan Gaughan Companies/CORFAC International 6512555578 lucasgaughan@gaughancompanies.com Forest Lake Minnesota USA

Broker/Agent Joshua Gispan Meacham/Oppenheimer, Inc. CORFAC International 408-477-2511 jgispan@moinc.net San Jose California USA

Sponsor Dan Gnecco CompStak 646-926-6707 dan.gnecco@compstak.com New York New York USA

Broker/Agent Daniel Gostylo Providence Commercial Real Estate 

Services/CORFAC International

210-366-4444 dan@pcres.com San Antonio Texas USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Graham King Industrial Realty, Inc. of Florida/CORFAC 

International

904-720-1777 jgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com Jacksonville Florida USA

Guest Patsy Graham 904-234-7899 pgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com Jacksonville Florida USA

First Time Keith Graves Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

954-599-8512 kgraves@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Sponsor Susan Groeneveld CCIM Foundation 847-767-1986 susan@ccimef.org Chicago Illinois USA

mailto:judi@tturner.com
mailto:pgraham@kingindustrialflorida.com


Staff Diann Harris CORFAC International 224-257-4302 diann@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Jeff Hays Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 480-889-2552 jhays@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Scott Hensley Piedmont Properties of the Carolinas, Inc./CORFAC 

International

704-375-1164 shensley@piedmontproperties.com Charlotte North Carolina USA

Broker/Agent Eric Hinkelman Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International 949-851-5100 ehinkelman@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent John Homsher Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5715 jrh@podolsky.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Guest Antinea Rivera 917-273-8356 antinea@antinea.bz Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Pete Hornibrook Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 501-664-7807 phornibrook@rpmrealty.com Little Rock Arkansas USA

Guest Judy Hornibrook 501-690-8572 jhornibrook@att.net Little Rock Arkansas USA

Support Staff Steve Hunker Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-517-9874 steve@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Liz Hurley Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International 949-851-5100 lhurley@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Speaker Heather Ireland Frost Miller 301-718-8512 hIreland@frostmiller.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Broker/Agent Andrew Jaffe Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 480-214-1132 ajaffe@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Alan Joel Joel and Granot Real Estate/CORFAC International 404-869-2602 alan@joelandgranot.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Sponsor Nick Kappler Ten-X 415-298-2126 nkappler@ten-x.com Belmont California USA

First Time Art Karas Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-517-9879 art@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Next Gen Broker Jarrad Katz MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 jkatz@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Sponsor Alex Kennedy Launchbox 858-314-9867 alex@launchbox365.com San Diego California USA

Broker/Agent Nick Keys The Dickman Company, Inc./CORFAC International 414-278-6881 Nick@dickmanrealestate.com Milwaukee Wisconsin USA

Broker/Agent Charlie King King Industrial Realty, Inc./CORFAC International 404-316-0513 cking@kingindustrial.com Atlanta Georgia USA

Broker/Agent James Klements Weber Wood Medinger/CORFAC International - 

Cleveland

216-464-7100 jek@wwmrealestate.com Beachwood Ohio USA

First Time Tom Knecht Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-542-2907 tom@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Sponsor Lauren Konopka HSB Architects + Engineers 216-586-0229 lkonopka@hsbarch.com Cleveland Ohio USA

Broker/Agent Ira Korn GENESEE Commercial Real Estate LLC/CORFAC 

International

585-454-6100 ira.korn@gencre.com Rochester New York USA

Guest Rhonda Korn 585-755-6676 rhondakorn@yahoo.com Rochester New York USA

Sponsor Kris Krisco Buildout, Inc. 708-828-1990 kris@buildout.com Chicago Illinois USA

Next Gen Broker Marina Kukharenko Bright Rich/CORFAC International 7 (812) 413-61-62 marina.kukharenko@brightrich.co.uk St. Petersburg Russia

mailto:jhornibrook@att.net
mailto:rhondakorn@yahoo.com


Broker/Agent Steve Lane Voit Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 

Irvine

949-263-5358 slane@voitco.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent David Lang David Lang Real Estate Ltd./CORFAC International 613-230-1160 david@dlreltd.com Ottawa Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Eduardo Lara Instrumentos Y Valores Inmobiliarios/CORFAC 

International

(57-1) 628 9000 eduardo.lara@iviglobalres.com Bogota Colombia

Broker/Agent Joseph Latina Patterson-Woods Commercial Properties/CORFAC 

International

302-622-3512 jlatina@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Guest Agata Latina 302-354-5080 agatapaulina@hotmail.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Sponsor Tim Leach Greater Des Moines Partnership 515-286-4950 tleach@desmoinesmetro.com Des Moines Iowa USA

Broker/Agent W. Michael Lewis The Lewis Group/CORFAC International 919-828-8800 mike@thelewisgroup.biz Raleigh North Carolina USA

Speaker Greg Lindsay Author and Trend Analyst greg@babelfish.net New York New York USA

Sponsor Jenna Livesay Apto 720-580-0422 jlivesay@apto.com Denver Colorado USA

Broker/Agent G. Raymond Lyons Thomas L. Johnson Realty/CORFAC International 905-607-0012 gr.lyons@sympatico.ca Toronto Ontario Canada

Guest Margie Lyons 905-467-6243 ma.lyons@sympatico.ca Toronto Ontario Canada

Broker/Agent Treat Macdonald Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 901-761-7303 treat@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Scott Madsen Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-542-4352 scott@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Tom Martindale TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 

Francisco

415-268-2285 tmartindale@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

First Time Zach Middleton The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-704-9227 zachm@klabin.com Redondo Beach California USA

Speaker Kevin Miller Frost Miller 301-718-8512 x 15 kmiller@frostmiller.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Next Gen Broker Greg Milopoulos Berger Commercial Realty Corp./CORFAC 

International

954-558-1220 gmilopoulos@bergercommercial.com Fort Lauderdale Florida USA

Next Gen Broker Hayim Mizrachi MDL Group/CORFAC International 702-388-1800 hmizrachi@mdlgroup.com Las Vegas Nevada USA

Support Staff Andrew Murbach TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - San 

Francisco

916-960-5700 amurbach@tricommercial.com San Francisco California USA

Speaker Neel Naicker The Amp 415-713-4895 neel@theamp.com Mountain View California USA

Sponsor Dan Negroni Launchbox 858-314-9867 dan@launchbox365.com San Diego California USA

Staff Jennifer Norbut CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jennifer@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Ciara O'Brien Farebrother/CORFAC International +44 (0) 20 7855 

3594

cobrien@farebrother.com London England

Broker/Agent Matt O'Connell Donohoe Real Estate Services/CORFAC International - 

DC

2025314629 matto@donohoe.com Bethesda Maryland USA

Sponsor David O'Rell Xceligent 816-303-2888 dorell@xceligent.com Blue Springs Missouri USA

Broker/Agent Paul Obrecht Blue & Obrecht Realty, LLC/CORFAC International 443-330-4802 pfobrechtiii@blueobrecht.com Baltimore Maryland USA

mailto:agatapaulina@hotmail.com
mailto:ma.lyons@sympatico.ca


Sponsor Jim Palmer Ten-X 949-790-2379 jpalmer@ten-x.com Irvine California USA

Broker/Agent W. Duncan Patterson Patterson-Woods Commercial Properties/CORFAC 

International

302-622-3511 wpatterson@pattersonwoods.com Wilmington Delaware USA

Broker/Agent Clifford Porter Porter Realty Company, Inc./CORFAC International 804-521-1442 cliff@porterinc.com Richmond Virginia USA

Guest Trudy Porter 804-539-1869 trudycp@gmail.com Richmond Virginia USA

Broker/Agent David Prior The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 dprior@klabin.com Torrance California USA

First Time Tyler Rollema The Klabin Company/CORFAC International 310-329-9000 tylerr@klabin.com Torrance California USA

Sponsor Aaron Rosenblatt CoStar Group 858-678-4114 amrosenblatt@costar.com San Diego California USA

Broker/Agent Brian Ruddle Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 480-996-8228 bruddle@cpiaz.com Tempe Arizona USA

Staff Jonathan Salk CORFAC International 224-257-4400 jonathan@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

First Time Rodolfo Saucedo Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 

Reynosa/Matamoros

rodolfo.saucedo@citiuscapital.com Mission Texas USA

Staff Kristy Schlossberg CORFAC International 224-257-4299 kristy@corfac.com Des Plaines Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Charles Sevier Crump Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 901 767-4444 charles@crumpcommercial.com Memphis Tennessee USA

Broker/Agent Sandy Shindleman Shindico/CORFAC International 204-474-2000 sshindleman@shindico.com Winnipeg Manitoba Canada

Broker/Agent Susan Singer Bradford Commercial Real Estate Services/CORFAC 

International - Dallas

214-207-7474 ssinger@bradford.com Dallas Texas USA

Sponsor Jim Streff HSB Architects + Engineers 216-586-0229 jstreff@hsbarch.com Cleveland Ohio USA

Broker/Agent James Stubblebine The Stubblebine Company/CORFAC International 781.862.6168 james@stubblebinecompany.com Lexington Massachusetts USA

Broker/Agent Lou Suski Rector Phillips Morse, Inc./CORFAC International 479-256-5870 lsuski@rpmgroup.com Rogers Arkansas USA

First Time Spenser Sutherland Capacity Commercial Group/CORFAC International 503-517-9873 Spenser@capacitycommercial.com Portland Oregon USA

Broker/Agent Andy Swanson Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 x 4 swanson@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Next Gen Broker Cole Sweatt TRI Commercial/CORFAC International - Sacramento 916-397-1133 cole.sweatt@tricommercial.com Roseville California USA

Sponsor Mike Swesey Greater Des Moines Partnership 515-286-4997 mswesey@desmoinesmetro.com Des Moines Iowa USA

Next Gen Broker Adam Tarantur Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5710 ajt@podolsky.com Riverwoods Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Charles Thompson Farebrother/CORFAC International 44 20 7855 3554 cthompson@farebrother.com London England

Broker/Agent Steven Tick Podolsky|Circle CORFAC International 847-444-5716 sht@podolsky.com Riverwoods Illinois USA

Broker/Agent Russell Todd Centric Commercial/CORFAC International 512-320-9190 todd@centric-re.com Austin Texas USA

Broker/Agent Phill Tomlinson Commercial Properties, Inc./CORFAC International 4803308897 ptomlinson@cpiaz.com Scottsdale Arizona USA

Broker/Agent Dario Villarreal Citius Capital Servicios S.C./CORFAC International - 

Queretaro

5.21818E+12 dario.villarreal@citiuscapital.com Queretaro Mexico

mailto:trudycp@gmail.com


Guest Caro Galaviz 5.21442E+12 carogdev@gmail.com Queretaro Mexico

Sponsor Anthony Villasenor Ten-X 858-414-5300 avillasenor@ten-x.com San Diego California USA

Sponsor Patrick Walker Ten-X 949-656-6361 pwalker@ten-x.com San Diego California USA

Broker/Agent Kurt Walsh ProTen Realty Group/CORFAC International 312-242-6005 kwalsh@protenrealty.com Chicago Illinois USA

First Time Wes Williams Boyd Commercial, LLC/CORFAC International 713-599-3414 wwilliams@boydcommercial.net Houston Texas USA

Broker/Agent Michael Witko The Garibaldi Group/CORFAC International - 

Chatham

973-507-0321 witko@garibaldi.com Chatham New Jersey USA

Guest Sarah Witko Chatham New Jersey USA


